Belfast

Phineas Cumler
Tristan Hughes
Kai Kutsy-Durbin

Caribou
Timothy Danse
Seth Dubay
Bradien Frakes
Logan Gustafson
Xander Jamieson
Braden Lagasse
Harrison Landes
Tewolde Stewart
Scott Stubbs
Jacob Violette

Cony

Logan Childs
Artem Harahatyi
Luke Lajoie
Riley Mooney
Cody Perry
Connor Poirier
Bryson Poulin
Ozy Pucciarelli
Isaiah Sabean
Ethan Vose

Ellsworth
Owen DiDonato
Aric Gleason
Tyler Hollenback
Aedyn Hughes
Felix Markosian
Noah McGruder
Jacob Strickland
Benjamin Tate
Simon Trader
Darion Wescott

Erskine Academy
Isaac Audette
Boston Bowring
Aiden Brann
Logan Chechowitz
Collin Clifford
Daegan Creamer
Logan Dow

Gavin Fanjoy
Jaden Mizera

Box 15
396
397
398

Box 6
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Box 13
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

Box 18
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428

Box 12
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437

9
12
10

10
12

10
10
12
10
11
12

11
10
12
10
11
11

11
12

12
11
12
12
10

12

10

10

10

10

10

10
11

Class B Boys

Hermon

Joseph Belanger
Brayden DeWitt
Glenn Modrusan
Joshua Nadeau
Ashtin Searway

John Bapst
Jason Choi
Nathanael Cook
Jed Hartley
Benedict Hoskins
Griffin Merrill
Henry Milan
Manyuh Nepal
Jonathan Ouellette
Parker Plourde
Beckham Rand

Lawrence

Nathan Fotter
Noah Garza
Cooper King
Matthew Menchen
Parker Merritt
Noah Young

Medomak Valley
Grady Emerson
Tanner Kopishke

Mt. Desert Island
Lucian Avila-Gatz
Geoffrey Beane
Chris Cooper
James Goddard
Aidan Humphrey
Dylan Munger
Elvis Rockwell
Patrick Saltysiak
Tryg Soares
Simon Zhang

Nokomis

Alex Bates
Josh Creswell
Andrew Franklin
Blake Jakubisn
Elijah Jakubisn
Danzig Nave

Box 11

438 10
439 9
440 11
441 9
442 11

Box 7

443 11
444 9
445 12
446 10
447 12
448 12
449 10
450 12
451 10
452 10

Box 5

453 11
454 10
455 9
456 12
457 10
458 12

Box 3
469 9
470 9

Box 17

459 12
460 11
461 11
462 10
463 10
464 9
465 12
466 11
467 11
468 12

Box 10

471 11
472 11
473 10
474 10
475 12
476 12

Oceanside
Finnegan Adams
John Bell

Michael Corriveau
Jameson Fournier
Beckett Haskell
Markus Myster
Abram Philbrook

Old Town

Jesse Bouchard
William Francis
Cameron Jones
Kevin Murray

Alex Roach

Charles (Cj) Yanush

Presque Isle
Paxton Darrell
Noah Holland
Thomas Langille
Alex LeClair
Valentyn Pickens

Waterville
Caleb Bennett
Ryan Brooks
Jaxson Cotnoir
Charley Flees
Jeffrey Flees
Elijah Levan
Ben Scott
Joaquin Withers
Sam Withers

Winslow
Charles Byers
Kolby Gibbs
Reese O'Brien
Ethan Rancourt
Eliott Stepp
Salmon Vigue

Box 9

488 9
489 10
490 11
491 10
492 9
493 9
494 10
Box 4

477 12
478 12
479 12
480 12
481 9
482 11
Box 8

483 9
484 11
485 11
486 12
487 11
Box 16

495 11
496 9
497 11
498 11
499 12
500 11
501 11
502 11
503 11
Box 14

504 11
505 9
506 9
507 11
508 10
509 11



